
 

 

 

 
Pet home care prices (valid from 10/01/2020) 

Small pets      Cats      Dogs   Horses 

    8,00 €   10,00€   12,00€   24,00€ 

A care includes the home care of your pet according to your specifications during the duration of your absence.  
2 pets per household; more on request.  
Inclusive services: empty mailbox, pouring flowers, ventilation, etc.  
Duration: 30-45 minutes/ care.  

Horses: 1 boxing horse / 4 horses in open stables. More on request.  
Duration: 60-90 minutes/ care. 

The prices are per visit. 

Dogwalking – Service 

                        1 Dog     2 Dogs                    

                            14,50 €                  16,50 €  

The Dogwalking-Service is an individual service (no pack walks)! 

Discount on the purchase of a 10/20-card. Plus travel fee from Weilerbach. 

Special care wishes, walks with other dogs and longer walk times on request. 

Duration: 60 minutes. 

 

Travel fee 

              1-10 km   11-20 km   21-30 km  

  3,00 €    6,00 €    9,00 € 

 

Additional services & fees/ Benefits: 
Key pick up:    10,00 € + travel fee 

10-card „Dogwalking-Service“:  5,00 € discount 

20-card „Dogwalking -Service“:  11,00 € discount 

Weekend and holiday fee:   4,00 €/ day 

Hazard fee*    4,00 €/ Dog and day 

  

 *For dogs with a penchant for bite / very difficult to handle. If, during the duration of a care, it turns out that a hazard fee is necessary, it will be recalculated. TA
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